Team Schedule

Coed Varsity Cross Country
8/8/2019 to 12/5/2019

Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School Robbi Howard
School Phone: 217-323-3665

500 E 15Th St
Beardstown, IL 62618

Fax: 217-323-3667

howardr@beardstown.com

Cross Country
Coed Varsity

Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Saturday

Monday

08/27/19

08/29/19
09/03/19
09/07/19
09/10/19
09/14/19
09/17/19

09/19/19
09/24/19
10/03/19

10/05/19
10/08/19
10/15/19

10/19/19

10/21/19

Place

Petersburg Porta HS (w/ Franklin and Athens) Away

Macomb Jr/Sr High School (@ Spring
Havana Jr & Sr High School
Rochester HS

Rushville-Industry

Porta High School (PORTA Invite)

Lake) Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Quincy Notre Dame HS (Running Raider Invite)  Away

Carrollton High School
Pittsfield High School

S. Fulton, Athens, & North Greene
Athens Jr/Sr HS

Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School
Lutheran HS

North Greene HS

Elmwood High School
Rushville-Industry

Away
Away

Home

Away
Away

lllini West (IW Invite @ Carthage Golf Course) Away

Peoria Heights High School (42nd Patriot CC Away

Invite)
Havana Jr & Sr High School

Away

Depart
2:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:15 PM
7:30 AM
3:00 PM
6:45 AM
1:45 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM

6:15 AM
3:00 PM
1:45 PM

Time
4:30 PM

4:30 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
4:30 PM

4:00 PM

9:30 AM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM

10:15 AM 1:00 PM

2:15 PM

4:00 PM

Superintendent

Ron Gilbert

06/12/2019

Principal

Bill Myers

*=League Event

Athletic Director
Robbi Howard

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director

Robbi Howard
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