Team Schedule Coed Varsity Cross Country 8/8/2019 to 12/5/2019 Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School Robbi Howard

500 E 15Th St

Beardstown, IL 62618

**School Phone: 217-323-3665** 

Fax: 217-323-3667

howardr@beardstown.com

Cross Country Coed Varsity						
Tuesday	08/27/19	Petersburg Porta HS (w/ Franklin and	Athens)	Place Away	Depart 2:30 PM	Time 4:30 PM
Thursday	08/29/19	Macomb Jr/Sr High School (@ Spring	Lake)	Away	2:30 PM	4:30 PM
Tuesday	09/03/19	Havana Jr & Sr High School		Away	2:15 PM	4:00 PM
Saturday	09/07/19	Rochester HS		Away	7:30 AM	10:00 AM
Tuesday	09/10/19	Rushville-Industry		Away	3:00 PM	4:30 PM
Saturday	09/14/19	Porta High School (PORTA Invite)		Away	6:45 AM	10:00 AM
Tuesday	09/17/19	Quincy Notre Dame HS (Running Raid	der Invite)	Away	1:45 PM	4:30 PM
Thursday	09/19/19	Carrollton High School		Away	2:30 PM	5:00 PM
Tuesday	09/24/19	Pittsfield High School		Away	2:45 PM	4:30 PM
Thursday	10/03/19	S. Fulton, Athens, & North Greene Athens Jr/Sr HS Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School Lutheran HS North Greene HS	I	Home		4:00 PM
Saturday	10/05/19	Elmwood High School		Away	6:15 AM	9:30 AM
Tuesday	10/08/19	Rushville-Industry		Away	3:00 PM	4:15 PM
Tuesday	10/15/19	Illini West (IW Invite @ Carthage Golf Course)		Away	1:45 PM	4:00 PM
Saturday	10/19/19 Peoria Heights High School (42nd Patriot CC Invite)		riot CC	Away	10:15 AM	11:00 PM
Monday	10/21/19	Havana Jr & Sr High School		Away	2:15 PM	4:00 PM
Superintendent	Principal		Athletic Director		Athletic Director	
Ron Gilbert	Bill Myers		Robbi Howard		Robbi Howard	
		•				

06/12/2019 \*=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1